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Targa Florio
Hertfordshire 

Replica Treasure Hunt

Tulip Map Pack

VILLAGE SECTION - 14.44 miles

MOUNTAIN SECTION - 15.61 miles

ENDURANCE SECTION - 25.53 miles

HOME STRETCH SECTION - 13.76 miles

Saturday 4th July 2026

Treasure Hunt Distance - 70 miles



Route Starting Point
Route Direction
with Route Map 

Direction Reference

Village Green or Grass 
Area at Junction Post Office

Church Electricity Pole

Public House Village Hall

Bus Shelter Bus Stop

Tunnel Tunnel Ahead

Traffic Lights at Junction 
/ Crossing

Pedestrian Crossing 
Warning

Speed Limit Height Restriction

Road Sign on Junction / 
Roundabout Exit

Give Way Sign at 
Junction / 

Roundabout

Roundabout Roundabout

Bridge
(Pass Over)

Bridge
(Pass Under)

Saturday 4th July 2026
TULIP MAP SYMBOLS LEGEND

Targa Florio - Hertfordshire Replica Treasure Hunt

01



From Section 1 Page
To Part 1 of 3 1

Section 
Distance

Total Inter Road Info To Go

0.00 0.00 14.44

0.02 0.02 14.42

0.04 0.02 14.40

1.04 1.00 13.40

1.12 0.08 13.32

3.58 2.46 10.86

3.58

Targa Florio - Hertfordshire Replica Treasure Hunt
Saturday 4th July 2026

Coach House Hotel SG8 7PN
Buntingford A10 / A507 Junction

Section 
Distance Direction

Tulip Arrows

Section Distance 
14.44 miles

Route Information
Direction Info

VILLAGE SECTION

Part Distance (Miles)

VILLAGE SECTION START
Leave Coach House Hotel 

Car Park

01

02

03

04

05

06



From Section 1 Page
To Part 2 of 3 2

Section 
Distance

Total Inter Road Info To Go

3.61 0.03 10.83

4.61 1.00 9.83

6.11 1.50 8.33

12.11 6.00 2.33

13.88 1.77 0.56

14.00 0.12 0.44

10.42

VILLAGE SECTION

Part Distance (Miles)

Targa Florio - Hertfordshire Replica Treasure Hunt
Saturday 4th July 2026

Coach House Hotel SG8 7PN Section Distance 
Buntingford A10 / A507 Junction 14.44 miles

Section 
Distance Direction Route Information

Tulip Arrows Direction Info
07

08

09

10

11

12



From Section 1 Page
To Part 3 of 3 3

Section 
Distance

Total Inter Road Info To Go

14.12 0.12 0.32

14.44 0.32 0.00

0.44

END OF 
VILLAGE SECTION

VILLAGE SECTION

Part Distance (Miles)

Continue Over Mini 
Roundabout

Targa Florio - Hertfordshire Replica Treasure Hunt
Saturday 4th July 2026

Coach House Hotel SG8 7PN Section Distance 
Buntingford A10 / A507 Junction 14.44 miles

Section 
Distance Direction Route Information

Tulip Arrows Direction Info

13

14



From Section 2 Page
To Part 1 of 3 4

Section 
Distance

Total Inter Road Info To Go

0.00 0.00 15.61

2.40 2.40 13.21

3.20 0.80 12.41

3.98 0.78 11.63

5.10 1.12 10.51

5.32 0.22 10.29

5.32

Targa Florio - Hertfordshire Replica Treasure Hunt
Saturday 4th July 2026

MOUNTAIN SECTION
Buntingford A10 / A507 Junction Section Distance 
Graveley A1(M) Junction 15.61 miles

Section 
Distance Direction Route Information

Tulip Arrows Direction Info

Part Distance (Miles)

14

15

16

17

18

19



From Section 2 Page
To Part 2 of 3 5

Section 
Distance

Total Inter Road Info To Go

7.32 2.00 8.29

7.86 0.54 7.75

7.99 0.13 7.62

9.89 1.90 5.72

11.16 1.27 4.45

12.41 1.25 3.20

7.09

Targa Florio - Hertfordshire Replica Treasure Hunt
Saturday 4th July 2026

Buntingford A10 / A507 Junction Section Distance 
Graveley A1(M) Junction 15.61 miles

Section 
Distance Direction Route Information

Tulip Arrows Direction Info

MOUNTAIN SECTION

Part Distance (Miles)

20

21

22

23

24

25



From Section 2 Page
To Part 3 of 3 6

Section 
Distance

Total Inter Road Info To Go

12.76 0.35 2.85

15.61 2.85 0.00

3.20

Targa Florio - Hertfordshire Replica Treasure Hunt
Saturday 4th July 2026

MOUNTAIN SECTION
Buntingford A10 / A507 Junction Section Distance 
Graveley A1(M) Junction 15.61 miles

Section 
Distance Direction Route Information

Tulip Arrows Direction Info

END OF 
MOUNTAIN SECTION

Part Distance (Miles)

26

27



From Section 3 Page
To Part 1 of 6 7

Section 
Distance

Total Inter Road Info To Go

0.00 0.00 25.53

0.20 0.20 25.33

0.29 0.09 25.24

0.37 0.08 25.16

0.59 0.22 24.94

1.32 0.73 24.21

1.32

ENDURANCE SECTION

Part Distance (Miles)

Targa Florio - Hertfordshire Replica Treasure Hunt
Saturday 4th July 2026

Graveley A1(M) Junction Section Distance 
McGrath Maserati SG4 8QB 25.53 miles

Section 
Distance Direction Route Information

Tulip Arrows Direction Info

29

30

27

28

31

32



From Section 3 Page
To Part 2 of 6 8

Section 
Distance

Total Inter Road Info To Go

2.18 0.86 23.35

9.43 7.25 16.10

9.75 0.32 15.78

10.08 0.33 15.45

10.17 0.09 15.36

10.25 0.08 15.28

8.93

ENDURANCE SECTION

Part Distance (Miles)

Targa Florio - Hertfordshire Replica Treasure Hunt
Saturday 4th July 2026

Graveley A1(M) Junction Section Distance 
McGrath Maserati SG4 8QB 25.53 miles

Section 
Distance Direction Route Information

Tulip Arrows Direction Info

33

34

35

36

37

38



From Section 3 Page
To Part 3 of 6 9

Section 
Distance

Total Inter Road Info To Go

10.36 0.11 15.17

14.72 4.36 10.81

15.72 1.00 9.81

16.10 0.38 9.43

16.70 0.60 8.83

16.81 0.11 8.72

6.56

ENDURANCE SECTION

Part Distance (Miles)

Targa Florio - Hertfordshire Replica Treasure Hunt
Saturday 4th July 2026

Graveley A1(M) Junction Section Distance 
McGrath Maserati SG4 8QB 25.53 miles

Section 
Distance Direction Route Information

Tulip Arrows Direction Info

39

40

41

42

43

44



From Section 3 Page
To Part 4 of 6 10

Section 
Distance

Total Inter Road Info To Go

16.90 0.09 8.63

17.03 0.13 8.5

17.25 0.22 8.28

17.38 0.13 8.15

17.47 0.09 8.06

17.80 0.33 7.73

0.99

ENDURANCE SECTION

Part Distance (Miles)

Targa Florio - Hertfordshire Replica Treasure Hunt
Saturday 4th July 2026

Graveley A1(M) Junction Section Distance 
McGrath Maserati SG4 8QB 25.53 miles

Section 
Distance Direction Route Information

Tulip Arrows Direction Info

45

46

47

48

49

50



From Section 3 Page
To Part 5 of 6 11

Section 
Distance

Total Inter Road Info To Go

17.98 0.18 7.55

18.26 0.28 7.27

18.40 0.14 7.13

19.24 0.84 6.29

19.30 0.06 6.23

21.39 2.09 4.14

3.59 Part Distance (Miles)

Targa Florio - Hertfordshire Replica Treasure Hunt
Saturday 4th July 2026

Graveley A1(M) Junction Section Distance 
McGrath Maserati SG4 8QB 25.53 miles

Section 
Distance Direction Route Information

Tulip Arrows Direction Info

ENDURANCE SECTION

51

52

53

54

55

56



From Section 3 Page
To Part 6 of 6 12

Section 
Distance

Total Inter Road Info To Go

22.21 0.82 3.32

22.49 0.28 3.04

23.79 1.30 1.74

25.00 1.21 0.53

25.41 0.41 0.12

25.53 0.12 0.00

4.14

Targa Florio - Hertfordshire Replica Treasure Hunt
Saturday 4th July 2026

Graveley A1(M) Junction Section Distance 
McGrath Maserati SG4 8QB 25.53 miles

Section 
Distance Direction Route Information

Tulip Arrows Direction Info

ENDURANCE SECTION

Part Distance (Miles)

57

58

59

END OF 
ENDURANCE 

SECTION

SLOW
NARROW ROAD WITH PARKED CARS

60

61

62



From Section 4 Page
To Part 1 of 2 13

Section 
Distance

Total Inter Road Info To Go

0.00 0.00 13.76

0.13 0.13 13.63

2.38 2.25 11.38

2.65 0.27 11.11

3.05 0.40 10.71

9.53 6.48 4.23

9.53

Targa Florio - Hertfordshire Replica Treasure Hunt
Saturday 4th July 2026

McGrath Maserati SG4 8QB Section Distance 
The Plough SG4 8LA 13.76 miles

Section 
Distance Direction Route Information

Tulip Arrows Direction Info

HOME STRETCH SECTION

Part Distance (Miles)

63

64

65

66

67

68

SLOW
NARROW ROAD WITH PARKED CARS



From Section 4 Page
To Part 2 of 2 14

Section 
Distance

Total Inter Road Info To Go

10.01 0.48 3.75

12.43 2.42 1.33

13.43 1.00 0.33

13.64 0.21 0.12

13.76 0.12 0.00

4.23

Targa Florio - Hertfordshire Replica Treasure Hunt
Saturday 4th July 2026

McGrath Maserati SG4 8QB Section Distance 
The Plough SG4 8LA 13.76 miles

Section 
Distance Direction Route Information

Tulip Arrows Direction Info

HOME STRETCH SECTION

END OF 
HOME STRETCH 

SECTION 
& 

FINISH LINE
Part Distance (Miles)

69

70

71

72

73


